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1@
11

12

13

14

15

16
._._:'_ 17
1B

19

27

3

32
o 53
34
X5

s .

36

7 4 S7 37 Billot Ch.

score including task
Startnr /name Total
2 Bareford D. 12847
17 Gabriel N. 1212%
23 Brown 1. 10968
32 bBridoge 1. 19721
33 Muir L. 950
25 Westley B. 9896
14 Williams C. 871
26 Atkins P. ‘?.7.73
24 Rocliffe A. 9769
15 Richards St. 9185
3@ Walters M. 129
19 Davidson A. 8944
12 Morgan D. 8858
34 Hooker 1. 8732
& Sage T. B&BY
1 Allen R. 8392
7 Porter Ph. 8353
9 Fowler D. B1&0
1@ Usill D. 7857
14 Gage D. 7801
36 Spindler Au. 7779
38 Hall B. 7745
4 0Dllier 7592
3S.Chromov V. 7387
31 Hunt R. T2
18 Hossack Ph. 7340
21 Howes B. 7206
28 Hollingsworth 6957
11 Bayly J. &797
13 Pertwee N. &777
20 Weidema D. 6736
27 Wolstenholme 6499
B Williams M. &217
29 Clarke A. S9s8
3 Apsey N. 5606
22 Lane B. 5594
Siee
38 S Eckersley J. 1420

16

Tsl:
1
11
83
1099
56
B0
88
Finl
72
348
660
211
Sve
844
642
743
ez8
158
1e5
734
395
994
263
(]
447
&25
132
49
s579
474
o87
B24
211
316
1200
B899
B1S
184

500
.. 653

342
237
289
595

53

109
289
534
846
532

&41

14: 21

Tsk
2
12
1600
727
9459
185
474
9a7
&07
2063
500
474
753
b4y
796
898
237
755
s88
348
&10
395
64
S57&
792
1009
498
942
316
S0
B5S
53
368
&27
211
164
79
316
342
158
526
|28
447
132
@
751
7Be
342
558
58
fa2
-]
584

Tek
3
13
1000
918
42
&98
356
959
563
938
788
773
S89
5246
594
5688
289
959
421
105
213
9328
543
1000
S37
195
79
5947
447

316
105
S84
195
474
474
957
918
577
316
528
447
184
691
211
542

979
973

28% .

348
368
28

sk

14
949
269
695
652
Gle
31é

See
bb1
565
865
526
532
132
776

a7e
701
674
S53&
726
368
132
696
316
S2é6

S72
749
395
211
549
447
&0l

578
552

158
17
474
474
263
342
541
&97

421
211
263

53
1ove

421
% 79
165

o

Tsk

15

&31
94
o7
846

S26
1009
10006

557

748

342

604

316

615

754

625

785

316

289

663

832

342

778

705

S67

S&7

474

725

829

447

&45

132
184
158
747

473
368
3468
745
421
557

237
994
5409

Tsk

A214

316
474

1009

&11
447
986
S526

587

421
447
649
211
726
S26
314

79
559
875
823
253

263

791

&b

421

779
973

576

765

184

474

421

160¢

tor

‘Brui

743
942
474
526
898
B44

933

1000
735
447
395

=10

576
342
158
930
]:8
421

53

132

184
211

26

263

= et
e
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: BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990
HMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

Score : Task Nr. 16, Judge declared goal. Saturdaymorning ©1.©9.%90

Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation

1 1 Allen R. 1000 1.73

2 17 Gabriel N. 959 17

3 26 Atkins F. 947 3.42

4 21 Howes.B. G- 5 A .+

S_ 15 Richards St. 864 __ 6.98

6 Z1 Hunt R. 823 7.37

7 13 Pertwee N. 793 8.32

8 2 Bareford D. 773 8.%6

2 28 Hollingsworth 741 19.00

1@ 1Z Morgan D. 737 19.16

11 3B Hall 6. 726 19.45

1Z 18 Hossack Fh. 714 10.86

1% 36 Spindler Au. 649 12.92

14 33 Muir L. 594 14.67

i5 1@ Us=ill D. 587 14.%@

164 192 Davidson A. o835 15.83

17 32 Bridge 1I. 579 15.14

18 35 Chromov Y. o999 15.80

19 9 Fowler D. S26 16.84
20 23 Brown T. 500 16.95 !
21 & Sage T. 474 20.82
22 7 Porter Fh. 447 24.85
23 16 Gage D. 421 28.90
24 24 Roclif+e A. 5 L 44.41
25 14 Williams C. 368 49 .67
26 4 0Ollier 316 85. 31 ; :
27 27 Wolstenholme 292 79.14 S50 +2x19.78mR13.4/R2.8.2 incons. dr
28 8 Williams M. - 289 ° .88.88 - i :
29 29 Clarke A. 263 90.85 _
30 30 Walters M. 237 194.44
31 I Apsey N. 132 ~- No Re. L ,,;
32 25 Westley G. 132 No Re. ' BT
33 37 Gillot Ch. 132 No Re.
34 i1 Bayly J. 132 No Re. A
35 22 Lane 6. 132 - No Re. : %
36 34 Hooker 1. 132 No Re. e
37 29 Weidema D. 132 No Re. ; :
ZB £ Eckersley J. 1] No St.
F= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 RM=

Frogram Copyr. MdBOX

Pub1isn=:fl_;'=_;_j /: /G 0
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BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

#

Wertung :Task Nr. 15, Pilot declared goal. Fridayevening 31.08.90

Ra. Startnr/name Aufg.P. Ablage Strafp. Regelverletzung
1 32 Bridge I. 1000 18.00
2 31 Hunt R. 994 34.90
3 2 Bareford D. 994 35.35
4 20 Weidema D. 950 164.42
5 7 Porter Ph. 885 355.00
6 17 Gabriel N. 846 470.00
7 30 Walters M. 832 510.00
8 27 VWolstenholme 829 520.00
9 6 Sage T. 829 520.00
10 24 Rocliffe A. 785 650.00
11 19 Davidson A. 778 670.00
12 26 Atkins P. 754 740.00
13 10 Usill D. 747 760.00
14 38 Hall G. 745 180.00 200 R15.1.4 late declaration
15 1 Allen R. 645 1060.00
16 12 Morgan D. 567 1290.00
17 83 Muir L. 557 1320.00 2 Pt -
18 4 Ollier 537 1320.00
19 21 Howes B. 526 1410.00
20 23 Brown T. 500 1420.00
21 34 Hooker I. 474 1610.00
22 3 Apsey N. 447 1690.00
23 22 Lane G. 421 1730.00
24 16 Gage D. 395 1760.00
25 36 Spindler Au. 368 1920.00
26 25 Westley G. 342  1940.00
27 14 Williams C. 316 2030.00
28 15 Richards St. 289 2060.00
29 18 Hossack Ph. 263 2230.00 +2x700m R 13.4 dist.infring.
30 11 Bayly J. 237 _-2310.00
31 13 Pertwee N. P ¢ 2340.00
32 9 Fowler D. 184 2640.00
33 29 Clarke A. 158 2760.00
34 8 Williams M. 132 2770.00
35 37 Gillot Ch. 79 13950.00 +2x4450m R 13.4 dist.infring.
36 28 Hollingsworth 53 No Re.
37 5 Eckersley J. 0 No St. : :
38 35 Chromov V. =250 3270.00 450 200R11.4gr.cont./250ﬁjyﬂéet.obs
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 “"RM=  1410.00 v= /18.00
Program Copyr. MdBOX Wettbewerbsleiter
Aushang : / / O - % Mathijs de Bruijn
14 4 2t
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BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

Score : Task Nr. 14, Judge declared goal. Fridayevening e

Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 3 Apsey N. 1000 660.00

2 35 Chromov V. 822 1350.00

3 24 Rocliffe A. 701 1820.00

4 19 Davidson A. 696 1840.00

5 17 Gabriel N. 652 2010.00

6 21 Howes B. 616 2150.00
7 ¢8 Williams M. ' ‘606 2190.00 /
8 ;18 Hossack Ph. .~ 603  2200.00/
9 7 Porter Ph. 601 2210.00
10 }9 Fowler D. - 578 2300.00 ¢
11 34 Hooker I. 572 2320.00
12 33 Muir L. 565 2350.00
13 10 Usill D. 552 2400.00
14 1 Allen R. 549 2410.00
15 4 Ollier 541 2440.00
16 15 Richards St. 536 2460.00
17 20 Weidema D. 534 2470.00
18 12 Morgan D. 526 2500.00
19 25 Westley G. 526 2500.00
20 32 Bridge I.- =~ — 500 2510.00
21 36 Spindler Au. 474 2590.00
22 11 Bayly J. 447 2620.00
23 22 Lane G- 421 2630.00
24 6 Sage T. 395 2640.00
25 30 Walters M. 368 2660.00
26 27 Wolstenholme = 342  2670.00
27 23 Brown T. 316 2710.00
28 2 Bareford D. 289 2740.00
29 38 Hall G. 263 2770.00
30 26 Atkins P. 237 -.2820.00
31 31 Hunt R. 211 2860.00
32 13 Pertwee N. 184 2930.00
33 16 Gage D. 158 3020.00
34 14 Williams C. 132 3030.00
35 37 Gillot Ch. 105 3160.00

36 29 Clarke A. 79 3520.00

37 28 Hollingsworth 53 No Re. y
38 5 Eckersley J. 0 No St.
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 RM= 2500.00 W= 660.00

Program Copyr. MdBOX ' |
Published : /‘ / 9 g :
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BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

Score : Task Nr. 13, Limited Max Distance. Fridaymorning 31.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 30 Walters M. 1000 24940.00
2 4 Ollier 979 24930.00
3 20 Weidema D. 959 24920.00
4 26 Atkins P. 959 24920.00
5 23 Brown T. 959 24920.00
6 38 Hall G. 959 24920.00
7 28 Hollingsworth 959 24920.00
8 15 Richards St. 938 24910.00
9 32 Bridge I. 938 24910.00
10 2 Bareford D. 918 24900.00
11 9 Fowler D. 918 24900.00
12 33 Muir L. 773 24830.00
13 36 Spindler Au. 691 24790.00
14 17 Gabriel N. 608 24750.00
15 14 Williams C. 588 24740.00
16 37 Gillot Ch. 567 24730.00
17 18 Hossack Ph. 547 24720.00
18 12 Morgan D. 547 24720.00
19 25 Westley G. 526 24710.00
20 34 Hooker 1I. 500 24700.00
21 7 Porter Ph. 474 24690.00
22 16 Gage D. 447 24680.00
23 13 Pertwee-N. 421 24670.00
24 21 Howes B. 395 24650.00
25 31 Hunt R. 368 24530.00
26 8 Williams M. 342 24520.00
27 10 Usill D. 316 24470.00
28 35 Chromov V. 289 24390.00
29 29 Clarke A. 263 24290.00
30 22 Lane G. 237 24190.00
31 3 Apsey N. 211 24030.00
32 11 Bayly J. 105 No Re.
33 6 Sage T. 105 No Re.
34 1 Allen R. - 105 No Re.
35 27 Wolstenholme 105 No Re.
36 24 Rocliffe A. 105 No Re.
37 19 Davidson A. 105 No Re. g
38 5 Eckersley J. 0 No Re. 200 R1l1.4 ground contact 7
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 "RM=  24710.00 W= 24940.00

Program Copyr. MdBOX

Published : X). 4. ;_},;




BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

4

: Task Nr.

Startnr/name T.score

Score
Ra
1 19
2 -39
312
4 16
s O
6 14
7 20
g 13
9 8
10 26
: Jf S L
12 38
13 &
14 25
5 [ !
16 11
gy 28
18 30
19 . 29
20 34
= 33
2 18
23 21
24 15
25 24
26 4
27 9
28 3
29 32
30 37
31 22
32 7
33 .10
34 36
35 27
36 6
37 5
3g 31
P= 38

Davidson A.
Chromov V.
Morgan D.
Gage D.
Brown T.

Williams C.
Weidema D.
Pertwee XN.
Williams M.
Atkins P.

Gabriel N.
Hall G.
Bareford D.
Westley G.
Allen R.

Sayly J.
Hollingsworth
Walters M.
Clarke A.
Hooker I.

Muir L.
Hossack Ph.
Howes B.
Richards St.
Rocliffe A.

Ollier -
Fowler D.
Apsey N.
Bridge I.
Gillot Ch.

Lane G.
Porter Ph.
Usill D.
Spindler Au.
Wolstenholme

Sage T.
Eckersley J.
Hunt R.

M= 19

Program Copyr. MdBOX
Published : €. 67_9,

.....

1000
958
942

928

907

898
888
838
795
755

755
751
727
641
627

611
594
576
526
500

474
447
421
395
368

342

316.

289
263
237

211
184
158
132

79

53

26 -

0

=S == NN

12, Hare and hounds. Fridaymorning 31.08.90

Result Pen.pts Rule violation

1.80
8.38
10.90
13.03
16.33

17.70
19.20
27.09
33.70
39.92

39.95
40.57
44,32
57.70
59.84

62.40
65.06
67.90
75.65
80.40

82.15
86.57
93.86
94.58
100.00

103.00
103.76
107.70
118.00
132.50

154.46
200.00
207.65
256.60
275.18

281.90
1050.00
274.55

SM = 526

200 R11.4 ground contact -

- RHB

75.65

wﬂ 1-80

Comp./ Director
MatWijs de Bruijn



L BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990
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Score : Task Nr. 11, Hare and hounds. Fridaymorning 31.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 2 Bareford D. 1000 1.47
2 15 Richards St. 994 1.66
3 12 Morgan D. 949 3.22
4 7 Porter Ph. 899 4 .94
5 16 Gage D. 880 5.60
6 31 Hunt R. 876 5.%3
7 17 Gabriel N. 870 5.93
8 8 Williams M. 846 6.76
Q9 25 Westley G. 844 6.84
10 6 Sage T. 824 7.50
11 22 Lane G. 790 8.68
12 20 Weidema D. 756 9.86
13 14 Williams C. 743 10.30
14 24 Rocliffe A. 734 10.60
1% 23 Brown T. 701 1Y.75
16 35 Chromov V. 677 12.57
17 3 Apsey N. 641 13.80
18 19 Davidson A. 625 14.35
19 13 Pertwee N. 526 17.75
20 18 Hossack Ph. 500 18.77
21 34 Hooker I. 474 19.06
22 38 Hall G. 447 21.40
23 36 Spindler Au. 421 21.46
24 11 Bayly J. 395 21.97
25 32 Bridge I. 368 23.83
26 21 Howes B. 342 24 .27
27 1 Allen R. 316. - 27.00
28 27 Wolstenholme 289 27.40
29 4 Ollier 263 31.53
30 28 Hollingsworth 237 32.90
31 33 Muir L. 211 36.20
32 9 Fowler D. 184 38.85
33 26 Atkins P. 158 40.21
34 37 Gillot Ch. 132 51.38
35 29 Clarke A. 105 104,13
36 10 Usill D. 53 429.66
37 5 Eckersley J. 26 750.00 :
38 30 Walters M. 0 344,25 200 +2x170m R 11.4+15.5.4 grd.cont.
v
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 -~ RM= 17.75 W= 1.47
Program Copyr. MdBOX Comp.. Director
Published : 2, o Mathizjs de Bruijn
-n/ L. ?o .y e

i
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BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

—_——

i

: Task Nr. 10, Fly on. Thursdaymorning 30.08.90

Result Pen.pts Rule violation

Score
Ra. Startnr/name T.score
1 19 Davidson A. 1000 14.15
2 23 Brown T. 1000 14.20
3 17 Gabriel N. 974 22.50
4 33 Muir L. 942 32.64
5 15 Richards St. 933 35.40
5 2 Bareford D. 931 36.10
7 36 Spindler Au. 930 36.65
8 27 Wolstenholme 924 38.40
9 26 Atkins P. 898 46.70
10 30 Walters M. 885 50.80
11 38 Hall G. 878 53:20
12 22 Lane G. 864 57.44
13 24 Rocliffe A. B44 64.10
14 32 Bridge I. 743 96.30
15 12 Morgan D. 735 98.80
16 7 Porter Ph. 687 114.00
17 1 Allen R. 589 145.50
18 9 Fowler D. 576 149.40
19 4 Williams C. 526 165.50
20 il Bayly J. 500 193.90
21 25 Westley G. 474 237.40
22 34 Hooker I. 447 286.80
23 4 Ollier_, 421 300.00
24 6 Sage T. 395 316.75
25 37 Gillot Ch. 368 350.00
26 10 Usill D. 342 390.00
27 28 Hollingsworth 316 610.00
28 31 Hunt R. 289 800.00
29 5 Eckersley J. 263 1120.00
30 21 Howes B. 237 1420.00
31 29 Clarke A. 211 1640.00
32 8 Williams M. 184 1770.00
33 16 Gage D. 158 2100.00
34 18 Hossack Ph. 132 4540.00
35 20 Weidema D. 105 7060.00
36 13 Pertwee N. 79 7190.00
37 35 Chromov V. 53 12630.00
38 3 Apsey N. 26 No Re.
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526

Program Copyr. MdBOX
Published : 7o. 9 fa

(7436

+2%x100m R 15.8.2 dist infringm.

+2x410m R 15.8.2 dist.infringm.
+400m R 12.2.3 no valid goal

Comp. rector
Mathi de Bruijn
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BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990
— —_——————— e ———

Score : Task Nr. 9, Gordon Bennet. Thursdaymorning 30.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation

1 14 Williams C. 1000 13.90

2 18 Hossack Ph. 1000 14.20

3 25 Westley G. 999 17.25

4 28 Hollingsworth 999 20.64

5 26 Atkins P. 998 22.30

5 2 Bareford D. 997 28.07

o 17 Gabriel N. 995 37.00

8 24 Rocliffe A. 993 44 .90

? 19 Davidson A. 874 580.00

10 6 Sage T. 872 590.00
11 13 Pertwee N. 816 840.00

12 29 Clarke A. 812 860.00

13 23 Brown T. 794 940.00

14 10 Usill D. 785 980.00

15 32 Bridge 1I. 732 1130.00

16 11 Bayly J. 605 1790.00

i7 3 Apsey N. 303 No Re.

18 8 Williams M. 303 No Re.

19 15 Richards St. 303 No Re.

20 12 Morgan D. 303 No Re.

21 21 Howes B. 303 No Re.

22 22 Lane G. 303 No Re.
23 1 Allen R. 303 No Re.
24 5 Eckersley J. 303 No Re.
25 16 Gage D. 303 No Re.

26 7 Porter Ph. 303  No Re.
27 27 Wolstenholme 303 No Re.
28 9 TFowler D. 303 No Re.
29 20 Weidema D. 303 No Re.
30 30 Walters M. 303 .. No Re.
31 31 Hunt R, 303 No Re.
32 4 OQllier 303 No Re.
33 33 Muir L. 303 No Re.
34 34 Hooker I. 303 No Re.
35 35 Chromov V. 303 No Re.
36 36 Spindler Au. 303 No Re.
37 37 Gillot Ch. 303 No Re. :
38 38 Hall G. 303 No Re.
P= 38 M =19 SM = 605 “"RM=  1790.00 W= 13.90
Program Copyr. MdBOX Comp. /MDirector

Published :3/- (f.fa

/%, n"

Mathfjs de Bruijn




Score

BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

: Task Nr. 8, Judge declared goal. Thursdaymornin

Ra. Startnr/name T.score

1 22
2 AT
3 15
TR
5 96
R i
i 4 1
8 30
9 8
10 24
i1 18
12 25
13 28
14 2
15 27
16 6
17 10
18 29
19 36!
20 14
21 11
22 3%
23 13
z4 19
25 T
26 23
i 16
28 9
29 26
30 33
31 12
3 2L
33 22
34 35
35 4
36 31
37 .35
g 20
P= 38

Bridge I.
Gabriel N.
Richards St.
Apsey N.
Hall G.

Gillot Ch.
Allen R.

Walters M.
Williams M.
Rocliffe A.

Hossack Ph.
Westley G.
Hollingsworth
Bareford D.
Wolstenholme

Sage T.
Usill D.
Clarke A.
Spindler Au.
Williams C.

Bayly J.
Hooker I.
Pertwge N.
Davidson A.
Porter Ph.

Brown T.
Gage D.
Fowler D.
Atkins P.
Muir L.

Morgan D.
Howes B.
Lane G.
Eckersley J.
Oolljer

Hunt R.
Chromov_v.
Weidema D.

M= 19

Program Copyr. MdBOX
Published : 3, ¢ q? -

(it

1000
999
973
914
865

846
843
831
802
779

763
655
654
645
620

599
576
557
526
500

474
447
421
395
368

342

316.

289
250
250

211
184
158
118
118

79
- 53
26

—————

SM

Result Pen.pts Rule violation

T.65
8.02
15.60
32.73
47.11

52.61
53.60
57.14
65.60
72.32

76.30
108.46
108.60
111.30
118.70

124.90
131.35
136.93
146.08
160.00

161.00
167.79
200.00
220.00
222.60

235.19
240.00
253.50
270.00
270.00

273.50
320.00
470.00
570.00
570.00

620.00
690.00
970.00

= 526

r\._

Comp.Jplreéfbr

e —

g 30.08.90

< 4
w= £ . 1.65

g de Bruijn
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: - SRITISH

VATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990

Score : Task Nr.

Ta., Startar,/name T.score
* 24 Hooker I. 1000
2 311 Bayly 1I. 9606
T 32 Bridge 1. 356
+ 1o Williams Z. TGS
= 9 Fowler D. 791
3 19 Usgill 0. 790
= 23 Brown. T i
3 A3 Muir L. o
3 2 3Bareford D. s S
¥ 5 Abilsm R 340

21 HJowes 3. 532
By = = Riahards 3t. %4
T 35 Spindler au, 5@
+ 23 Thromev T Zha
> *s Hdal: 3. 45
i 285 A\tkins P, 42

o Nitar- 225

E_ oot TEY 000 X ST [T A bar (8 et L Ea TR 8
B o Mg T e ety
P

) 4 Rocliizfe A.
.+ 13 Pertwee N.
2 3 Sage T.

3 25 Westley G.
.= 13 Hossack Ph.
= 16 Gage D.

-6 19 Davidson A.
T 7 Gabriel N.
8 7 Porter Ph.
79 37 Gillot Ch.
0 8 Williams M.

22 Lane G.

3 Apsey N.
Hunt R.

30 Walters M.
29 Clarke A.

76 20 Weidema D.

77 28 Hollingsworth
3 5 Eckersley J.
P= 38 M=19

Program Copyr. MdBOX
Published : :
u isnhe 2? G"ﬁg

m;"ﬂ t?c
-

0

-, Judge declared goal. Tuesdaymorning 28.08.90

Result Pen.pts Rule violation

18.01
73.300
253.03
351.70
32.96

360.80
387.13
445.99
476 .42
604.03

618.12
680.00
703.13
728.54
760.90

764,37

820.900
840.00
720.00
853.07
860.00

860.00
800.00
900.00
910.00
920.00

930.00
940.00
950.00
860.00
1020.00

1040.00
1100.00
No St.

SM = 526

790.00

200 R.11.4 ground contact

R.10.5.1 warning:insuffc. crew
200 R.11.4 ground contact
.200 R.11.4 ground contact
200 R.11.4 ground contact
~ RM= 790.00 W= 18.01

Comp.jg{rector
Mathi de Bruijn
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1 BRITISH NATIONAL HAB CHAMPIONHIP 1990
| e S Y 5
Score : Task Nr. 6, Fly on. Mondaymorning 27.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rulé violation
1 24 Rocliffe A. 1000 3.40
2 13 Pertwee X. 987 11.80
3 9 Fowler D. 986 12.70
4 17 Gabriel N. 975 19.60
5 34 Hooker 1. 974 20.75
5 23 Brown T. 972 21.92
7 1 Allen R. 954 34,00
] 33 Muir L. 935 46.38
9 25 Westley G. 907 64.70
10 10 Usill D. 899 T05 15
11 12 Morgan D. 885 79.50
12 31 Hunt R. 875 85.63
13 20 Weidema D. 847 104.50
14 14 Williams C. 837 111.20
13 30 Walters M. 822 120.75
HE -] 27 Wolstenholme 622 252.60
17 7 Porter Ph. 611 260.00
18 26 Atkins P. 53235 310.00
‘e 4 O0Qllier 526 316.00
z0 16 Gage D. 500 930.00
21 29 Clarke A. 474 938.00
22 36 Spindler Au. 447 1100.00
23 2 Bareford D. 421 1200.00
24 3 Apsev-©XN. 395 1300.00
25 32 Bridge 1. 368 1330.00
‘26 19 Davidson A. 342 1390.00
27 6 Sage T. 316 2030.00
-8B 11 Bayly J. 289 2110.00
29 18 Hossack Ph. 263 2348.00
20 22 Lane G. 237 2550.00 +2x1000m R 15.8.2 dist.infringm
z1 38 Hall G. 211 2698.00
22 28 Hollingsworth 184 2960.00 +400m R 12.2.3 ambiguity
23 15 Richards St. 158 3310.00
24 37 Gillot Ch. 132 4110.00
35 21 Howes B. 105 4160.00
36 35 Chromov V. 79 4260.00
37 8 Williams M. 53 No Re. unknown landing n//
38 5 Eckersley J. 0 No St. disqualified: not flown/solo
=
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 RM= 316.00 w= ,/ 3.40
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Score ¢ Task Nr. 5, Elbow. Mondaymorning 27.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 33 Musir L. 1000 73.189
2 25 Westley G. 768 59.030°
3 6 Sage T. 125 56.37°
% 12 Morgan D. 705 55.149
35 17 Gabriel N. 698 54,739
5 33 Chromov V. 666 52,779
7 30 Walters M. 663 52.59%
3 27 Wolstenholme 662 52.349
9 2 Bareford D. 631 50.86°
10 24 Rocliffe A. 625 36.269
: 16 Gage D. 620 49 .940
12 26 itkins P. 615 496409
23 14 Williams C. 604 48.98¢°
1% 23 Brown T. 590 48.129
1% ii Bayvly J. 586 7.8809
15 34 Hooker I. 367 46.699
17 18 Hossack Ph. 349 45.61°
13 29 clarke X 529 44 .41°
!9 32 Bridge I. 526 44 .22°
o 7 Porter Ph. 500 43.96°
Z1 36 Spindler Au. 474 43.45¢°
.2 1 ‘Allen-R. 447 43,319
3 4--0Dllier 421 41.019% - -5.48°
24 22 -Tane 0% 395 40.60¢° -1.09°
25 38 Halbl G, 368 39.94° -
2 19 Davidson A. 342 29. 139
27 15 Richards St. 316 28.28%9
28 20 “weidema D. 289 26.60° ' -.23°
29 13 Pertwee N. 263 24 .89¢°
30 31 Hunt R. 237 22.81°
21 3 Apsey N. 211 20.09°
32 3T Gytlot Ch. 184 13652
33 6 Leill D. 158 8.82° -18.96°
234 9 Fowler D. 132 6.97°
35 28 Hollingsworth 92 0.00° -180°1lost marker
36 21 Howes B. 92 0.00° -94,44°10ost marker I
37 8 Williams M. 53 No Re. lost mark+ unkpéwn land
38 5 Eckersley J. 0 No St. disqual. :not/‘lown solo
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 _ RM= 44,22 W=/ 106.82
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Score * Task Nr. 4, Pilot declared goal. Mondaymorning 27.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 34 Hooker I, 1000 0.82
2 6 Sage T. 949 4.18
3 2 Bareford D. 949 4.20
4 36 Spindler Au. 917 6.30
35 32 Bridge 1. 886 8.36
5 16 Gage D. 884 8.30
7 24 Rocliffe A. 879 BT
8 25 Westley G. 863 9.70
9 26 Atkins P. 776 15.60
100 29 Clarke A. 765 16.30
11 30 Walters M. 726 18.90
12 35 Chramov V. 597 20.80
13 17 Gabriel N. 695 20.90
!4 13 Richards St. 874 i2+.30
Y3 33 Muir L. 561 23472
18 23 Brawn T, 616 26.431
7 27 Woistenholme 273 28.94
8 14 Williams C. 532 3. 5%
9 9 Fowler D. 326 32.07
-0 21 Howes B, 300 32.15
2k 38 Hall G. 474 33, =3
-2 7 Porter Ph. 447 34,92
=3 33 Hunt 0. 421 36.96
24 13 Pertwee N. 395 38,12
25 22 Lane 5. 368 39.20
26 4 Ollier 342 29.60
27 12 Morgan D. 316 41.10
-8 10 Usill D. ’ 289 42.40
29 18 Hossack Ph. 263 45.00
20 28 Hollingsworth 237 46,00
21 1 Allen R. -5 ( DR £ U7
22 8 Williams M. 184 62.65
33 11 Bayly J. 158 67.90
24 19 Davidson A. 132 91 .50
35 20 Weidema D. 105 123,30
36 37 Gillot Ch. 79 150.00
27 3 Apsey N. 53 2700.00
38 5 Eckersley J. 0 No St. disqualified:inot flown solo
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 . -RM= 32.07 W= /06'32
: 5 i
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Score : Task Nr. 3, Limited Max Distance. Sundayevening 26.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 2 Bareford D. 1000 17550.00
2 9 Fowler D. 957 17110.00
3 33 Muir L. 788 15360.00
4 21 Howes B. 747 14930.00
5 11 Bayly J. 608 13500.00
6 14 Williams C. 394 13350.00
7 25 Westley G. 589 13300.00
8 1 Allen R. 584 13250.00
9 10 Usill D. 377 13180.00
10 37 Gillot Ch. 574 13150.00
11 35 Chromov V. 573 13140.00 warning R 6.5 return observer
12 32 Bridge I. 563 13030.00
13 3 Apsey N. 563 13030.00
14 30 Walters M. 543 12830.00
15 4 OQllier 542 12820.00
16 19 Davidson A. 537 12760.00
17 23 Brown T. 536 12750.00
18 16 Gage D. 528 12670.00
19 29 Clarke A. 526 12650.00
<0 28 Hollingsworth 500 12620.00
21 7 Porter Ph. 474 12600.00
2 34 Hooker: 1. 447 12570.00
23 24 Rocléffe A. 421 12510.00
24 20 Weidema D. 395 12400.00
2 31 Hunt R. 368 12260.00
26 17 Gabriel X. 342 12240.00
27 6 Sage T. _ 316 12230.00
28 26 Atkins P. 289 12220.00
29 13 Pertwee N. 237 12140.00
30 15 Richards St. 213 12200.00 50 R6.7 signing incorrect data
31 38 Hall G. 21£L 12110.00
22 36 Spindler Au. 184 12020.00
3 5 Eckersley J. 158 11760.00
34 27 Wolstenholme 132 11330.00
35 8 Williams M. 105 11250.00
36 12 Morgan D. 79 11100.00
37 22 Lane G. _ 53 10270.00
38 18 Hossack Ph. 26 8700.00 :
P= 38 M= 19 SM = 526 .- RM= 12650.00 W= 17550.00
Program Copyr. MdBOX Comp. Difector
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Score ¢ Task Nr. 2, Hare and hounds. Sundaymorning 26.08.90
Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 2 Bareford D. 1000 §.37
2 30 Walters M. 964 12.05
3 17 Gabriel N. 959 12.90
4 28 Hollingsworth 943 15.40
5 31 Hunt R, 902 21.90
6§ 6 Sage T. 855 29.30
7 14 Williams C. 796 38.70
8 19 Davidson A. 792 39.31
9 4 Ollier 780 41.17
10 8 Williams M. 778 41.55
11 25 Westley G. 753 45.53
12 12 Morgan ). 698 54.20
!2 15 Richards St. 610 68.18
14 32 Bridge 1T. 607 68.61
15 24 Rocliffe A. 588 71.62
!5 13 Hossack Ph. 584 72306
t? 35 Chromov V. 558 76.40
i8 21 Howes 3. 5334 80.20
1 16 Gage D. 526 81.45
20 33 Muir L. 500 88.10
21 23 Brown T. 474 < 110.30
22 36 Spindler Au. 447 146.61
23 7 Gillot Ch. 421 148.00
24 11 Bayly_J. 395 167.00
25 1 Allen R. 368 203.04
26 10 Usill D. 342 220.44
27 34 Hooker I. 316 220.70
28 20 Weidema D. _ 289 - 260.00
29 22 Lane G. 263 269.76
30 26 Atkins P. 237 270.00
31 7 Porter Ph. 211 - 300.00
32 5 Eckersley J. 158 520.00
33 13 Pertwee N. 132 850.00
34 27 Wolstenholme 109 410.00 75 R8.3.1.f+13.2 marker sequence
35 3 Apsey N. 105 960.00
36 9 Fowler D. 79 1090.00
37 29 Clarke A. 53 4480.00
38 38 Hall G. 0 No- St.
P= 38 H = 19 SM = 526 _RM- - Bl1.45 W= 6.37
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Score : Task Nr. 1, Hare and hounds. Sundaymorning 26.08.90

Ra. Startnr/name T.score Result Pen.pts Rule violation
1 7 Porter Ph. 1000 1.86
2 23 Brown T. 988 3.21
3 2 Bareford D. 873 15.95
“+ 26 Atkins P. 828 20.90
5 9 Fowler D. 815. 22.29
5 35 Chromov V. 786 25.50
7 37 Gillot Ch. 784 25.80
3 32 Bridge I. 72 27.13
9 10 Usill -D. 686 36.65
9 33 muir §. 660 39.50
1 1 Howes 3. 653 40.27
2 14 Williams C. 642 41.45
3 4 O0liier 615 44,43
“ 6 Sage T. 587 47.60
35 34 Hooker I. 579 48.40
5 22 Lane G. 557 50.87
T 8 Williams M. 534 53.45
3 29 Clarke A. 532 53.65
9 17 Gabriel N. 526 54.30
0 25 Westley G. 500 57.70
1 31 Hunt R. 474 63.35r
2 19 Davidson A. 447 68.76
3 16 Gage D. 421 80.90
+ 15 Richards-.St. 395 88.70
5 5 Eckersley J. 368 103.90
> 28 Hollingsworth 342 121.30
' 18 Hossack Ph. 316 137.70
} 11 Bayly J. © 289 ' 189.50
) 30 Walters M. 263 197.30
I 36 Spindler Au. 237 205.05
1 Allen R, 211 231.46
3 Apsey N. 158 440.00
12 Morgan D. 132 475.42 .
27 Wolstenholme 109 287.35 75 R8.3.1.f+13.2 marker sequence
24 Rocliffe A. 105 530.00
20 Weidema D. 79 830.00
13 Pertwee N. 53 2080.00
38 Hall G. 0 No St. }//
38 M= 19 SM = 526 rRHa 54.30 W= . 1.86
; 4
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